>anterbury Jumping & Show Hunter Championship:

Dunstan Fiber Fresh NEC Christchurch - 24th, 25th February 2024

SHOW SECRETARY
Jess Bartlett
sjcanterbury@outlook.co.nz
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Showjumping

Hampton Oval - Sat, 08:00 am

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST

SJ - Open Pony, A2 - Art 238 2.1

1 MCL Contracting Open Pony A2
110-120cm

1 158 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

2 121 Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller

3 245 tc pianoman Sophie Fountain

4 83 Larabelle Eva Wylaars

5 196 Kabo Fortune Cookie Molly Smith

6 250 Counting Stars Sophie Smith

7 173 Uba Lucy Charteris

8 217 Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh

9 95 Blue Crush Grace Roy

10 266 Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee

11 165 Oakspring Wildfire Lily Plunkett

12 100 viewmont apricot Harley McNaughton

13 150 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen

14 103 Totaranui Cassino NZ Harriet Baker

15 196 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

16 191 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley

17 204 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

18 245 My Tirohanga Delight Sophie Fountain

19 169 Kabo Inori Livvie Allen
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SJ - Open Horse, A2 - Art 238 2.1

Katie Gerrets - Harcourts Open

Horse A2 120cm
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282
259
194
215
131
196
143
98
135
262
214
49
72
65
94
175
62

201
231
34
221
262
131
71
143
110
30
42
25
247

Tripel Shot

Colton AF

Ngahiwi Stone
bonjour sph

AH California Dreaming
Dynavyte Caribou DL
Sapphire SSNZ
Double J Jac OMalley
LT Holst UE
CachaCin NW
Colorado HS

Allie Saab

Zealand Blue HSH
My Lion Heart

Sienna MVNZ

The Flash Gordon

Casebrook
Commissioner

Danny Devito ECPH
SP Victor

L'heure du vin
Dingmac Eccles
Galliano
Centanna Il

TMS Annabella
Bloomberg SSNZ
Takapoto India
Centriconia

SE Gorky Park
Kiwi Glimpse

Mountain Eutopia

Claudia Flaukner
Suzanne Black
Molly Buist-Brown
Pippa Collins
Johanna Wylaars
Molly Smith

Katie Meredith
Hanna Lowe

Kate Cavanagh
Tamara Silcock
Phoebe Howson
Candace Kingsbury
Emily Cammock
Danielle Guiver
Grace percy
Lucy Florance

Chris Harris

Nicole White
Samantha Gillies
Ashley Konig
Rebecca Wardle
Tamara Silcock
Johanna Wylaars
Ella Rae-Wood
Katie Meredith
Helen Ensor
Arabella Jarman
Brent Jury

Anna Nalder

Sophie Pickens
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31 224 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld 14 135 Cera Chanel Kate Cavanagh
33 23 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2
34 154 Raise A Glass Kirsty Ogilvie
35 180 Lavonte GNZ Madeline Woods 5.1 Flexi-Motion Equine Therapy Open
36 79 Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies Horse 120-130cm concurrently with
37 262 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock Pro-Am
38 171 Gatsby NZPH lucinda askin 1 143 Bloomfield SSNZ Katie Meredith
SJ - Open Horse, A2 - Art 238 2.1 2 171 Federer NZPH lucinda askin
3 Crawford Hill Open Horse A2 130- i Z; E:;thh ZZZZZZ;ZZ
140cm
5 243 MF Lexicon Sonya Benison
1 143 ES Quincy Katie Meredith 6 221 Dingmac Eccles Rebecca Wardle
2 262 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock 7 98 Double J Jac OMalley Hanna Lowe
3 266 Corrida Tyler McKee SJ - Junior Rider, A5 - Art 238 2.2
4 19 Montreaux Amy Mackenzie
5 171 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin 6 Mai_nland Coachwork Junior Rider
6 131 Cassera ms Johanna Wylaars Series 115-125cm
SJ - Young Rider, A5 - Art 238 2.2 1 256 Pure Cascade Summer Borrie
4 FMG Young Rider series in conj i ;ig r:cgir::swge Zﬁfﬁ;:::;or
with Hussey Paint & Panel 125- _ _
135¢cm 4 196 Dynavyte Caribou DL Molly Smith
5 145 Windermere Centorini Katie Wilson
1 131 Campari Johanna Wylaars 6 195 Kingslea Couture Molly moffatt
2 128 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore 7 255 Clear Ambitions Stella Bowles
3 128 Beaumont Cassanova Jessica Hore 8 91  Aglow Grace Hore
4 195 Sea Coral Molly moffatt 9 128 Global PH Mylorde Jessica Hore
5 79  Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies 10 231 SP Victor Samantha Gillies
6 25 Letano Anna Nalder 11 243 MF Lexicon Sonya Benison
7 179 Seamonster Lucy Florance SJ - Amateur Rider, A5 - Art 238 2.2
8 214 Dallas NZPH Phoebe Howson
9 219 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coutts 7 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
10 195 Lazarus GNZ Molly moffatt Series in conj with Tavern
Harewood AM5 110-120cm
SJ - ProAm, A5 - Art 238 2.2
5 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Series in ; zzg Ezgz:if(;c:et ! ﬁ:;::o;z;?;klau
conj with EquiMatch 120-130cm o
2 30 Centriconia Arabella Jarman
1 34 L'heure du vin Ashley Konig 3 49  Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury
2 254 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker 5 16  Indian Burt Alysha Verrall
3 72 Zealand Blue HSH Emily Cammock 6 168 Waitangi Netflix Lindsay Colwell
4 167 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton 7 104 Endeavour T Harriet Gardner
5 110 Takapoto India Helen Ensor 8 23 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau
6 254 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker 9 170 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter
7 65 My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver 10 153 Caption NZPH Kirstin Wear
8 42 SE Gorky Park Brent Jury 11 259 Castellane AF Suzanne Black
10 118 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford 12 18 Puketeraki Amy Evans
11 129 Bezzaz NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough 14 154 Raise A Glass Kirsty Ogilvie
12 198 Cuba Cuba Nic Grant 15 22 Lansina Angela Frewer
13 194 Hashtag FOMO Molly Buist-Brown 16 157 WSJ Jonah Lana Medder

Page 2



85
221
21
184
167
130
194
69
231

41
125
104
109
219
255
119
185

Pennsacola

WS Liatris

HH Qunto Cruise
Rockfort

Call Me Maybe MC
Awatuna Taylor Rose
Penniewise

The Landlady BP

Meadowlands Navagio
GNz

Glenmark
Ballyace
Endeavour T
PL Flying Spur
Mini Cooper G
Avino

Zola CSNZ
Leandres GNZ

Gayle Baker
Rebecca Wardle
Angel Hulston
Margaret Ridley
Linda Cotton
Jessie Smith
Molly Buist-Brown
Dee Grant

Samantha Gillies

Blaise France
Jess Land
Harriet Gardner
Hayley Shaw
Quinn Coutts
Stella Bowles
Jackie Wear

Maria O'Connor

SJ - Open Horse, A2 - Art 238 2.1

Aspen Park Performance Horses
Open Horse A2 110cm

17 236 Dubai?2 Sarah Peterson 23
18 107 Memo Harriet Stock 24
19 249 SS DARCY sophie smith 25
20 43 Duke Brianna Bailey 26
21 120 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb 27
SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2 22
7.1 PL Performance Horses Open 32
Horse 110-120cm concurrently with 33
Amateur Rider
34
1 201 Danny Devito ECPH Nicole White 35
2 1517 Anastasia Kerry Winterbourn 36
3 90  Lucero Grace Gormack 37
4 266 Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee 38
5 29 Roselea Alfie Annie Baird 39
6 24 SLE Bombay Sapphire angus taylor 40
7 85 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker 41
Ring 2 - Sat, 08:00 am
CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP 10
FIRST
SJ - Open Horse, A2 - Art 238 2.1
9 Porthills Truck Centre Open Horse
A2 100cm
93 Blanc de la ciel Grace McKnight
279 Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell 1
282 Diplomatic Shot Claudia Flaukner 2
202 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding 3
1 152 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis 4
2 95 Cazette HSH Grace Roy 5
3 216 Airoso Pippa Ussher 6
4 46 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes 7
5 243 MF Starburst Sonya Benison 8
6 33 NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood 9
7 194 Granttorio Molly Buist-Brown 10
8 160 Rubinstar HH Lilly Wright 11
9 181 Ruler Maisie Holyoake
10 94 Salzburg MVNZ Grace percy 12
11 201 Blytheburn Chianti Nicole White 13
12 14 Eldunari Alissa Slaven 14
15 140 Sabrage Katie Doncliff 15
16 238 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce 16
17 237 Caspian Sarfia Sparks 17
19 270 Awatuna Moonlight Zoe Groom 18
Madam 19
20 107 Skellerup Harriet Stock 20
21 114 Awatuna Dancing Queen Hugo Anderson 21
22 182 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce 22

284
279
282
292
225
210
46

259

249
50

113
21

216
130
231

85
108
182
140
110
243
14

238
152
90

242

Catapult Xtreme
Diamond Legacy
Diplomatic Shot
VHE Elmo

Air Time
Gingerbread Man
Heatherfield

Glenbrooke Rockin
Roses

SS DARCY

Final Impression

Zoe horse

HH Qunto Cruise
Airoso

Awatuna Taylor Rose

Meadowlands Navagio
GNz

Pennsacola
Navajo Xtreme
NeverSayNever
Sabrage

Zactac Cleo

MF Starburst
Eldunari

Lets Tango Too
Bendoran Digger
Lucero

Edward NZPH

Faith Blakemore
Francesca Bishell
Claudia Flaukner
Niamh Wilding
Rose Bowden
Paige Muir
Brigitte Barnes

Suzanne Black

sophie smith
Carl Bowden
Hugo Anderson
Angel Hulston
Pippa Ussher
Jessie Smith

Samantha Gillies

Gayle Baker
Harry Feast
Makaela Bruce
Katie Doncliff
Helen Ensor
Sonya Benison
Alissa Slaven
Savannah Bruce
Kiera Inglis
Grace Gormack

Sonia Mckerchar
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23 45 Geto Bridget Peter 286 |ts A Gamble Chloe Jacques
26 201 Blytheburn Chianti Nicole White 257 Tiniroto Twiggy Summer Roy
27 157 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder 1 74 Craigney Park Harlequin  Emily Graamans
28 228 Dremus Ruby Rae-Wood 3 103 Simply Sassy Harriet Baker
29 262 Pono Tamara Silcock 4 251 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe
31 114 Awatuna Dancing Queen Hugo Anderson 5 586 Taylor Made Gift Casey Reynolds
32 255 Avino Stella Bowles 6 21 Sparkling Secrets Untold  Angel Hulston
33 160 Rubinstar HH Lilly Wright 8 39 AW Lucille Billie Hampton
34 142 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets 9 116 Touch Of Spark Isabella Grigg
35 109 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 10 248 Taylormade Premier Sophie Sauer
36 171 Pandora ASH lucinda askin Lace
37 105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly 11 218 Brite n Breezy Poppy Slater
38 68 Cavallo Marrone Dayna Lowe 12 137 BG Lennox Kate Geddes
39 221 WS Liatris Rebecca Wardle 13 57 spraypoint snake gg%(/;ze macintosh-
40 94 Salzburg MVNZ Grace percy
41 42 SE Red Cloud Brent Jury SJ - Open Pony, A2 - Art 238 2.1
42 69 The Landlady BP Dee Grant 13 MCL Contracting Open Pony A2
43 184 Rockfort Margaret Ridley 110cm
44 120 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb
45 79 Grandeur ECPH Emma Gillies 266 lts A Gamble Chioe Jacques
46 127 Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty ! 75 Kolour Me Emily Henderson
47 170 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter 2 167 Lay zlad Maisie Holyoake
48 125 Ballyace Jess Land 57  spraypoint snake Zgi;lgze macintosh-
SJ - Open Horse, A2 - Art 238 2.1 4 39 AW Lucille Billie Hampton
11 Crawford Hill Open Horse A2 110- 6 150 Harrison James ke.ndra van.leeuwen
120cm 7 191 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley
8 137 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes
284 Catapult Xtreme Faith Blakemore 9 218 Brite n Breezy Poppy Slater
1 23 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau 10 248 Taylormade Premier Sophie Sauer
2 73 FW Tango Emily Cowan Lace
4 90 Lucero Grace Gormack 11 103 Totaranui Cassino NZ Harriet Baker
5 24  SLE Bombay Sapphire angus taylor 12703 Simply Sassy Harriet Baker
6 20 Roselea Alfie Annie Baird 13 257 Windsor Gangster Summer Roy
7 42 SE Red Cloud Brent Jury 14 21 Sparkling Secrets Untold Angel Hulston
8 79 Grandeur ECPH Emma Gillies 15 2517 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe
9 108 Nitro Xtreme Harry Feast 16 204 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens
10 113 Zoe horse Hugo Anderson Ring 3 - Sat, 08:00 am
11 8 Riverdown Rock NRoll  Gayle Baker CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
12 142 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets FIRST
13 22 Lansina Angela Frewer
14 151 Anastasia Kerry Winterbourn SJ - Intro Pony 274.1.5.1
15 242 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar 15 Introductory Pony 70cm
16 264 Vision Xtreme Tegan Fitzsimon
17 105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly 268 All heart Zoe Innes
277 YS fairytales Sophie dennett
SJ - Open Pony, A2 - Art 238 2.1 1 78 ErosJR Emma Gillies
12 Moores Riding Wear Open Pony A2 2 77 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding
100cm 3 74  Chance Emily Graamans
4 139 Tallyho Orchid Katie Cammock

Page 4



6 271 Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain 3 260 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France
7 239 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker 4 185 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor
8 82  Cherry Blossom Emma wilson 5 122 Coalie NBP James Rowlands
9 37  Tui’'s Man About Town Bianca Reynolds 6 200 Miss Luna Eclipse Nicole Schoneveld
10 28 Up Town Funk Annalise Bowden 7 77  Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding
11 84 Korimako Paper Road Evelyn Thompson 8 36 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain
SJ - Intro Pony 274.1.5.1 9 160 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright
10 190 Dingmac Fable Mia Brook
16 IntrOdUCtory Pony 80cm 11 267 Goldridge Winchester Violet France
288 All heart Zoe Innes 12 111 S;ilgeen Honey With Hollie Clearwater
89 Bonzo Crunch Georgie Wright 13 176 WS Bellatrix Luella Marusich
289 Sunny Brae Patrick Eva Innes 14 202 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley
99 Willow Downs Wairua  Charlotte Weir 15 204 Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens
277 YS fairytales Sophie dennett 16 222 Painted Chief Riva Hulston
1 185 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor 17 59  Willow Downs Wairua Charlotte Weir
2 84 Korimako Paper Road Evelyn Thompson 18 106 Dun Deal Harriet Murray
3 202 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley 19 38 NS HEY MICKEY Billie Hampton
4 230 Awatuna Annabel Samantha Borcovsky 20 163 Crickets Desire Lily Jessep
5 75 Tallyho Neptune Alysha Lowe 21 138 Cappuccino Kate Weeber
6 267 Goldridge Winchester Violet France 22 230 Awatuna Annabel Samantha Borcovsky
7 200 Miss Luna Eclipse Nicole Schoneveld 23 147 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington
8 271 Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain Dandy
9 176 WS Bellatrix Luella Marusich 24 166 LSL Moves Like Jagger  Lily Plunkett
11 122 Coalie NBP James Rowlands SJ - Intro Pony 274.1.5.3
12 239 ElAlpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker
13 163 Crickets Desire Lily Jessep 18 Por.thills Truck Centre Open Pony
14 77 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding Series 100cm
15 74 Chance Emily Graamans 279 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell
16 111 Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater 285 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones
17 96 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker Tiniroto Twiggy
18 79 Meadowlands Monaro Emma Gillies 1 15 Tallyho Neptune Alysha Lowe
19 78 FErosJR Emma Gillies 2 166 LSL Moves Like Jagger  Lily Plunkett
20 111 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater 3 222 Painted Chief Riva Hulston
21 138 Cappuccino Kate Weeber 5 147 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington
22 204 Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens Dandy
23 190 Dingmac Fable Mia Brook 6 250 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith
24 37 Tui's Man About Town Bianca Reynolds 7 111 Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater
25 111 Golden Honey With Hollie Clearwater 8 200 Miss Luna Eclipse Nicole Schoneveld
Spice 9 106 Dun Deal Harriet Murray
26 28 Up Town Funk Annalise Bowden 10 38 NS HEY MICKEY Billie Hampton
27 139 Tallyho Orchid Katie Cammock 11 160 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright
SJ - Intro pony 274.1.5.3 12 55 Taylor Made Gift Casey Reynolds
17 Open Pony 90cm SJ - Intro Horse 274.1.5.1
279 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell 19 IntrOdUCtory Horse 70cm
289 Sunny Brae Patrick Eva Innes 108 Fancy Xtreme Harry Feast
285 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones 77 Eight ball Emily Wilding
250 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith 3 254 Erosinni Steffi Whittaker
2 15 Tallyho Neptune Alysha Lowe
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4 72 Lanavos Emily Cammock 2 54 Quo Vadis Casey Mackintosh
5 201 Bianca Nicole White 3 220 Tekoa Sunrise Rachael Banks
6 181 Masque Maisie Holyoake 4 67 MF Titan Cherie Cournane
7 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan 5 167 Major Tom Lily Ellis
8 32 AV Wild Child Ashlee Pow 6 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield
9 67 Bella David Hutton 7 213 Awatuna Rhythm King Pepa-Jay Boddy
10 86 Cavallo Gemma Blackburn 8 215 Harlequin NZPH Pippa Collins
258 i j
SJ - Intro Horse 274.1.5.1 9 Sebastian mvnz Susie Hayward
10 126 Pure Finale Jess Land
20 Introductory Horse 80cm 11 169 Zactac Camille Livvie Allen
16
108 Fancy Xtreme Harry Feast 12 Gabby Alysha Verrall
274 Tisbury Tooshaye Lily Robotham 13 93 Blanc de la ciel Grace McKnight
1 48 Double act Caitlyn Kennington 14 150 Goss Green Mischief kendra van leeuwen
2 201 Bianca Nicole White 15 212 Cassini d'eclipse Penelope Mehrtens
179 ]
3 192 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma 16 Leroy Brown MC lynley wilson
238
4 77 Eight ball Emily Wilding 17 Its Just George Savannah Bruce
56 j
5 61 MF Titan Cherie Cournane 18 Centavogue Charlie McLean
126
6 32 AV Wild Child Ashlee Pow 19 Espresso PSH Jess Land
) 20 235 Windermere Sarah Parkes
8 104 Bounty GNZ Harriet Gardner Diamonesque
9 254 Erosinni Steffi Whittaker 21 72 Charlie Emily Cammock
10 56 Centavogue Charlie McLean 22 129 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough
11 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield 23 192 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma
12 72  Charlie Emily Cammock 25 13 Auriga Alison Sutton
14 237 Miss B Sarfia Sparks 26 104 Bounty GNZ Harriet Gardner
15 44 GP Mount Clay Briar Watson 27 44 GP Mount Clay Briar Watson
16 150 Goss Green Mischief kendra van leeuwen 28 197 Dangermouse NZPH Myla Weiss
17 724 babilloni Jasmine phillips 29 48 Double act Caitlyn Kennington
18 220 Tekoa Sunrise Rachael Banks
19 179 Leroy Brown MC lynley wilson SJ - Intro Horse 274.1.5.3
20 169 Zactac Camille Livvie Allen 22 Flexi-Motion Equine Therapy Open
21 13 Auriga Alison Sutton Horse 1m
22 181 Masque Maisie Holyoake
. 295 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith
23 72 Lanavos Emily Cammock
- . 255 Pixie Stella Bowles
24 242 Haupouri Jellicoe Sonia Mckerchar
) 279 Schweppes Xtreme Francesca Bishell
25 67 Bella David Hutton
. 274 Tisbury Tooshaye Lily Robotham
26 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan
209 Vendetta MCH Paige Campion
27 86 Cavallo Gemma Blackburn
. 1 235 Windermere Sarah Parkes
28 213 Awatuna Rhythm King Pepa-Jay Boddy Diamonesque
29 16  Gabby Alysha Verrall 2 258 Sebastian mvnz Susie Hayward
SJ - Intro Horse 274.1.5.3 4 181 Ruler Maisie Holyoake
. 6 129 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough
21 Katie Gerrets - Harcourts .
. 7 264 Oaks Chameleon Tegan Fitzsimon
Introductory Horse Series 90cm _ T
8 1617 Major Tom Lily Ellis
295 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith 9 126 Pure Finale Jess Land
255 Pixie Stella Bowles 10 212 Cassini d'eclipse Penelope Mehrtens
279 Schweppes Xtreme Francesca Bishell 11 33 NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood
274 Tisbury Tooshaye Lily Robotham 12 237 Caspian Sarfia Sparks
1 124 babilloni Jasmine phillips 13 107 Skellerup Harriet Stock
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14 215 Harlequin NZPH 118 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford

Johanna Wylaars

Pippa Collins 4

5 131 Centanna Il
SJ - Horse Grand Prix, Two Rounds - Art
273.3.3.1

Property Brokers HORSE GRAND
PRIX Series in conj with Kinloch
Farms 140-150cm

Grace percy

Hampton Oval - Sun, 08:00 am

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST 28

SJ - Horse Mini Prix, A5 - Art 238 2.2

24 Hl:‘s.sey. Paint & Panel Ltd Pony 1 171 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin
Mini Prix AM5 115-120cm
2 131 Cassera ms Johanna Wylaars
1 158 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood 3 128 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
2 169 Kabo Inori Livvie Allen 4 266 Corrida Tyler McKee
3 245 My Tirohanga Delight Sophie Fountain 5 79  Benrose Black Jack Emma Gillies
4 250 Counting Stars Sophie Smith SJ - Horse Mini Prix - Art 238.2.2
5 100 viewmont apricot Harley McNaughton
29 Tavern Harewood HORSE MINI
6 83 Larabelle Eva Wylaars
. PRIX AM5 135cm
7 150 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen
8 204 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens 1 171 Federer NZPH lucinda askin
9 196 Kabo Fortune Cookie Molly Smith 2 171 Cascade Jucinda askin
SJ - pony Grand Prix - Art 273.3.3.1 3 128 Beaumont Cassanova Jessica Hore
4 219 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coutts
25 AMS Saddlery PONY GRAND PRIX
. . . 5 195 Sea Coral Molly moffatt
Series in conj with Saddlery Barn 6 131 Campari Johanna Wviaars
120-130cm P Y
7 194 Hashtag FOMO Molly Buist-Brown
1 95 Blue Crush Grace Roy 8 72 Zealand Blue HSH Emily Cammock
2 245 tc pianoman Sophie Fountain 9 195 Lazarus GNZ Molly moffatt
3 196 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith 10 743 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith
4 165 Oakspring Wildfire Lily Plunkett 11 19 Montreaux Amy Mackenzie
5 173 Uba Lucy Charteris 12 25 Letano Anna Nalder
6 121 Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller 13 262 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock
SJ -6 Year Old, A1 - Art 238 1.1 SJ - Horse Championship, AMS5 - Art 238
. 2.2
26 Equitak Excel 6 YEAR OLD
Breedings Series in conj with 30 Equus Elite HORSE
Hazlett Ltd A1 125cm CHAMPIONSHIP AM5 130 cm **
1 143 Bloomberg SSNZ Katie Meredith 1 128 Global PH Mylorde Jessica Hore
2 131 AH California Dreaming  Johanna Wylaars 2 221 Dingmac Eccles Rebecca Wardle
3 262 CachaCin NW Tamara Silcock 3 243 MF Lexicon Sonya Benison
4 201 Danny Devito ECPH Nicole White 4 34 L'heure du vin Ashley Konig
5 214 Colorado HS Phoebe Howson 5 135 Cera Chanel Kate Cavanagh
6 171 Gatsby NZPH lucinda askin
SJ - 7 Year OId, A5 - Art 238 2.2 y
7 254 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker
27 NZPH & A1 Equine Reproduction 7 8 195 Kingslea Couture Molly moffatt
Year Old Breedings Series in conj 9 175 Sea monster Lucy Florance
Canterbury Saddlery AM5 130cm 10 256 Pure Cascade Summer Borrie
71 TMS Annabella Ella Rae-Wood 11 167 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton
143 Bloomfield SSNZ Katie Meredith 12 255 Clear Ambitions Stella Bowles
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13 262 Galliano Tamara Silcock

14 254 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker
SJ - Horse Championship, AMS5 - Art 238

2.2
31 Spraystore HORSE
CHAMPIONSHIP AM5 120cm**

1 259 Castellane AF Suzanne Black

2 215 bonjour sph Pippa Collins

3 194 Ngahiwi Stone Molly Buist-Brown

4 157 'WSJ Jonah Lana Medder

5 198 Cuba Cuba Nic Grant

6 180 Lavonte GNZ Madeline Woods

7 145 Windermere Centorini Katie Wilson

8 62 Casebrook Chris Harris

Commissioner

9 110 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

10 22 Lansina Angela Frewer

11 135 LT Holst UE Kate Cavanagh

12 143 Sapphire SSNZ Katie Meredith

13 83 Blossom NZPH Eva Wylaars

14 259 Colton AF Suzanne Black

15 247 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

16 49 Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

17 107 Memo Harriet Stock

18 90 Lucero Grace Gormack

19 85 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

20 65 My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver

21 98 Double J Jac OMalley Hanna Lowe

22 91  Aglow Grace Hore

23 23 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

Ring 2 - Sun, 08:00 am

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

FIRST
SJ - Open Horse, Two Phase Competition -
Art 274.1.5.3
33 Deno's Towing Open Horse 2
Phase 110cm

292 VHE Elmo Niamh Wilding
1 125 Ballyace Jess Land
2 130 Awatuna Taylor Rose Jessie Smith
3 140 Sabrage Katie Doncliff
4 249 SS DARCY sophie smith
5 16  Indian Burt Alysha Verrall
6 167 Call Me Maybe MC Linda Cotton
7 221 WS Liatris Rebecca Wardle
8 29 Roselea Alfie Annie Baird

9 231 Meadowlands Navagio Samantha Gillies
GNz

11 35 Camberley Phoenix AF Belinda Fleming

12 185 Leandres GNZ Maria O'Connor

14 68 Cavallo Marrone Dayna Lowe

15 29 Maximus Z Annie Baird

16 45 Geto Bridget Peter

17 114 Awatuna Dancing Queen Hugo Anderson

18 85 Pennsacola Gayle Baker

19 85 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

20 83 Blossom NZPH Eva Wylaars

21 255 Avino Stella Bowles

22 157 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

23 216 Airoso Pippa Ussher

24 219 Mini Cooper G Quinn Coutts

25 182 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce

26 152 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis

27 95 Cazette HSH Grace Roy

28 73 FW Tango Emily Cowan

29 69 The Landlady BP Dee Grant

31 107 Skellerup Harriet Stock

32 108 Navajo Xtreme Harry Feast

SJ - Open Horse, Two Phase Competition -

Art 274.1.5.3

34 MTF Finance Northlands Open
Horse A5 2 Phase 120cm

1 249 SS DARCY sophie smith

2 23 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

3 247 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

4 236 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

5 35 Camberley Phoenix AF Belinda Fleming

6 231 SP Victor Samantha Gillies

7 142 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

8 29 Roselea Alfie Annie Baird

9 120 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

10 90 Lucero Grace Gormack

11 256  Kiwi Glimpse Anna Nalder

12 151 Anastasia Kerry Winterbourn

13 29 Maximus Z Annie Baird

14 79 Grandeur ECPH Emma Gillies

15 266 Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee

16 108 Nitro Xtreme Harry Feast

17 242 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar

18 107 Memo Harriet Stock

19 175 The Flash Gordon Lucy Florance

20 27 LucaTSH Anna-Kate Taylor
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SJ - Pony Championship, AMS5 - Art 238 2.2

341 Main Events Tertiary Jumping
Series (in conjunction with Class 37 The Brave Pants Co PONY 100cm
34) 120cm CHAMPIONSHIP AM5 IJO
1 25 Kiwi Glimpse Anna Nalder 137 BG Lennox Kate Geddes
2 247 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens 2 248 Taylormade Premier Sophie Sauer
3 107 Memo Harriet Stock Lace
4 236 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson 3 21 Sparkling Secrets Untold  Angel Hulston
5 175 The Elash Gordon Lucy Florance 4 111 Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater
5 74  Craigney Park Harlequin  Emily Graamans
SJ -5 Year Old, A1 - Art 238 1.1 6 55 Taylor Made Gift Casey Reynolds
35 East Coast Performance Horses 5 7 162 Galaxy disco fever Il Lily Godfrey
YR OLD Breeders Series in conj 8 250 Pacific Gold Sophie Smith
with Canterbury Equine Clinic 9 160 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright
115cm 10 39 AW Lucille Billie Hampton
210 Gingerbread Man Paige Muir 11 166 LSL Moves Like Jagger  Lily Plunkett
1 243 MF Starburst Sonya Benison SJ - Pony Championship, AMS5 - Art 238 2.2
2 % Pennsacola Gayle Baker 38 Equi-lise S| PONY Points 110cm
3 228 Dremus Ruby Rae-Wood CHAMPIONSHIP AM5 1JO
4 259 Glenbrooke Rockin Suzanne Black
Roses 279 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell
5 194 Penniewise Molly Buist-Brown 1 116 Touch Of Spark Isabella Grigg
194 Granttorio Molly Buist-Brown 2 103 Totaranui Cassino NZ Harriet Baker
201 Blytheburn Chianti Nicole White 3 191 Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley
SJ - Horse Championship, AM5 - Art 238 5 137 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin  Kate Geddes
2.2 7 75 Kolour Me Emily Henderson
36 Cleanco Truck Wash HORSE 8 21 Sparkling Secrets Untold Angel Hulston
110cm CHAMPIONSHIP AM5 9 217 Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh
10 103 Simply Sassy Harriet Baker
279 Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell 11 248 Taylormade Premier Sophie Sauer
160 Rubinstar HH Lilly Wright Lace
1 105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly 12 181 lay Zlad Maisie Holyoake
2 130 Awatuna Taylor Rose Jessie Smith 13 257 Windsor Gangster Sumpmer Roy
3 94  Salzburg MVNZ Grace percy 14 218 Brite n Breezy Poppy Slater
4 152 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis 15 251 AW Valentina Sophie Vercoe
5 113 Zoe horse Hugo Anderson Ring 3 - Sun, 08:00 am
6 171 Pandora ASH lucinda askin
7 12 Field of Fire Alana Carr CATALOGUE ORDERF/;\/sé 7L_A TE ENTRIES JUMP
8 170 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter
9 221 WS Liatris Rebecca Wardle SJ - Intro Horse - Art 274.1.5.1
10 73 My Centastage Emily Cowan 40 Introductory Horse 70cm
12 110 Zactac Cleo Helen Ensor
13 72  Y-Puna Slade Emily Cammock 1 199 PL Benjamin Bunny Nicole Finlay
14 157 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder 2 237 Miss B Sarfia Sparks
15 21 HH Qunto Cruise Angel Hulston 3 254 Erosinni Steffi Whittaker
17 104 Endeavour T Harriet Gardner 4 205 Kennybrook fox hunter Olivia Meyer
18 45 Geto Bridget Peter 5 67 Bella David Hutton
6 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan
8 32 AV Wild Child Ashlee Pow
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9 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot 19 41 Glenmark Blaise France
SJ - Intro Horse - Art 274.1.5.1 20 238 lts Just George Savannah Bruce
21 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot
41 Introductory Horse 80cm 22 13 Auriga Alison Sutton
1 16 Gabby Alysha Verrall 23 617 MF Titan Cherie Cournane
2 133 Chippendale MSH Julia Percy 24 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell
3 155 Dolly Kristina Golubeva 25 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones
4 32 AV Wild Child Ashlee Pow 26 181 Masque Maisie Holyoake
6 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield 27 155 Nacho Kristina Golubeva
7 67 Bella David Hutton 28 124 babilloni Jasmine phillips
9 205 Kennybrook fox hunter  Olivia Meyer 29 16 Gabby Alysha Verrall
10 60 Bravados NZPH Chelsey Cameron 30 33 SkyFather Ashleigh Wood
11 13  Auriga Alison Sutton 31 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield
12 242 Haupouri Jellicoe Sonia Mckerchar 32 126 Espresso PSH Jess Land
13 132 Struck By Lightning Jorja-Rose Parker 33 93 Blanc de la ciel Grace McKnight
14 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell 34 264 Alaska Xtreme Tegan Fitzsimon
15 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan 36 179 Leroy Brown MC lynley wilson
16 44 GP Mount Clay Briar Watson SJ - Intro Horse - Art 274.1.5.3
17 1o Darktady Megan Talbot 43 Deno's Towing Open Horse 100cm
19 709 Zactac Camile Livvie Allen *Land Rover Jumping Challenge*
20 213 Awatuna Rhythm King Pepa-Jay Boddy
21 237 Miss B Sarfia Sparks 295 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith
22 181 Masque Maisie Holyoake 273 Fazioli Sami Mead
SJ - Intro Horse - Art 274.1.5.3 265 Pixe Stella Bowles
290 S F Centara Emily Templeton
42 Katie Gerrets - Harcourts 279 Schweppes Xtreme Francesca Bishell
Introductory Horse Series 90cm 1 129 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough
295 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith 3 238 Lets Tango Too Savannah Bruce
273 Fazioli Sami Mead 4 237 Caspian Sarfia Sparks
255 Pixie Stella Bowles 5 212 Cassini d'eclipse Penelope Mehrtens
290 SF Centara Emily Templeton 6 155 Nacho Kristina Golubeva
1 133 Chippendale MSH Julia Percy 7 67 MF Titan Cherie Cournane
2 192 Mr Lightyear Mina Kingma 8 '8 Kia Kaha Amy Evans
3 167 Major Tom Lily Eliis 9 12 Field of Fire Alana Carr
4 60 Bravados NZPH Chelsey Cameron 10 41  Glenmark Blaise France
5 169 Zactac Camille Livvie Allen 11 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones
6 755 Dolly Kristina Golubeva 12 262 Pono Tamara Silcock
7 56 Centavogue Charlie McLean 13 124 babilloni Jasmine phillips
8 205 Kennybrook fox hunter  Olivia Meyer 14 197 Dangermouse NZPH Myla Weiss
9 155 Balmoral Guccimundo Kristina Golubeva 15 267 Candy Cane CSNZ Tamara Coster
10 150 Goss Green Mischief kendra van leeuwen 16 44 GP Mount Clay Briar Watson
11 104 Bounty GNZ Harriet Gardner 17 33 NW Grace Dior Ashleigh Wood
12 197 Dangermouse NZPH Myla Weiss 19 181 Ruler Maisie Holyoake
13 213 Awatuna RhythmKing  Pepa-Jay Boddy 20 93 Blanc de la ciel Grace McKnight
14 126 Pure Finale Jess Land 21 155 Balmoral Guccimundo Kristina Golubeva
15 258 Sebastian mvnz Susie Hayward 22 54 Quo Vadis Casey Mackintosh
17 212 Cassini d'eclipse Penelope Mehrtens 23 2% ‘E’)Vi;”rgg:g:aie Sarah Parkes
18 215 Harlequin NZPH Pippa Collins 24 161 Major Tom Lily Ells
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25 56 Centavogue Charlie McLean 3 162 Chaquita Lily Godfrey
26 270 Awatuna Moonlight Zoe Groom 4 117 CS The Last Penny Isla Swords
Madam 5 138 Cappuccino Kate Weeber
27 215 Harlequin NZPH Pippa Collins 6 176 WS Bellatrix Luella Marusich
28 256 Sebastian mvnz Susie Hayward 7 202 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley
SJ - Intro Pony - Art 274.1.5.1 8 147 \E/)Ven;bleybrook Just Kayla Allington
andy
44 Introductory Pony 70cm 9 222 Painted Chief Riva Hulston
1 82  Cherry Blossom Emma wilson 10 190 Dingmac Fable Mia Brook
5 89 Bonzo Crunch Georgie Wright 11 267 Goldridge Winchester Violet France
3 117 CS The Last Penny Isla Swords 12 260 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France
5 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe 13 162 Galaxy disco fever Il Lily Godfrey
6 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker 14 230 Awatuna Annabel Samantha Borcovsky
4 37 Tui's Man About Town Bianca Reynolds 15 200 Miss Luna Eclipse Nicole Schoneveld
8 240 KA Arohaina Exclaim Sharn Elliot 16 11 ggi'g:” Honey With Hollie Clearwater
9 74 Chance Emily Graamans 17 204 Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens
10 271 Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain 18 77 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding
SJ - Intro Pony - Art 274.1.5.1 19 163 Crickets Desire Lily Jessep
45 Introductory Pony 80cm SJ - Intro Pony - Art 274.1.5.3
269 Sunny Brae Patrick Eva Innes 47 Por_thills Truck Centre Open Pony
283 Village Gossip Girl Mandy Mead Series 100cm
1 717 CS The Last Penny Isla Swords 1 111 Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater
2 78 ErosJR Emma Gillies 2 162 Chaquita Lily Godfrey
3 202 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley 3 55 Taylor Made Gift Casey Reynolds
4 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe 4 147 Wembleybrook Just Kayla Allington
5 271 Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain Dandy
6 74 Chance Emily Graamans 5 162 Galaxy disco fever I Lily Godfrey
7 185 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor 6 260 CR Creme Brulee Sylvie France
8 122 Coalie NBP James Rowlands 7 222 Painted Chief Riva Hulston
9 77 Galaxy X Factor Emily Wilding 8 200 Miss Luna Eclipse Nicole Schoneveld
10 163 Crickets Desire Lily Jessep 9 190 Dingmac Fable Mia Brook
11 96 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker 10 230 Awatuna Annabel Samantha Borcovsky
12 37 Tui's Man About Town Bianca Reynolds
14 204 Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens
15 267 Goldridge Winchester Violet France
16 176 WS Bellatrix Luella Marusich
17 89 Bonzo Crunch Georgie Wright
18 1117 Golden Honey With Hollie Clearwater
Spice
19 138 Cappuccino Kate Weeber
SJ - Intro Pony - Art 274.1.5.3
46 Moore's Riding Wear Open Pony
90cm
289 Sunny Brae Patrick Eva Innes
283 Village Gossip Girl Mandy Mead
1 122 Coalie NBP James Rowlands
2 185 MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor
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Saturday

Canterbury Dressage Pony Show Hunter
Ring - Sat, 07:00 am

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

FIRST

217 Pony Warm Up 50cm - 7.00am -

7.55am
280 Windward Calliope Jolene Bonner-Vaitaki

1 17 KA Just a Fling Amelia Mayberry

3 240 KA Arohaina Exclaim Sharn Elliot

4 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp

5 99  Aintree Pierrette Hannah Bennett

6 115 Dreamtime Jazz Isabel Moore

7 159 Rio Layni Rossiter

8 70 Pablo Elise Mayberry

9 17 Willowpark Blue Magnate Amelia Mayberry

10 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay

11 174 Campion sky Lucy flett

12 58 Marsden Magic Charlotte Maley

13 197 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss

218 Pony Hunter Under Saddle - Flat
Class

1 197 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss

2 159 Rio Layni Rossiter

3 174 Campion sky Lucy flett

4 97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

6 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay

7 58 Marsden Magic Charlotte Maley

8 115 Dreamtime Jazz Isabel Moore

9 253 Bonzo Crunch Sophie Wright

219 SPH Boutique Breeding Services
Pony Under Saddle Rstr to Riders
in first season of SH - Flat Class

1 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp

2 15 Tallyho Neptune Alysha Lowe

3 159 Rio Layni Rossiter

4 58 Marsden Magic Charlotte Maley

5 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley

6 115 Dreamtime Jazz Isabel Moore

7 99  Aintree Pierrette Hannah Bennett

220 Introductory Pony 50cm - Rider 10
& under

1 97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley

2 115 Dreamtime Jazz Isabel Moore

4 17 KA Just a Fling Amelia Mayberry

5 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay

6 241 Spellbound Masterpiece  Sienna Aukusitino

7 99 Aintree Pierrette Hannah Bennett

8 70  Pablo Elise Mayberry

221 SPH Boutique Breeding Services
Introductory Pony 60cm Restricted
to Riders in first season of SH

280 Windward Calliope Jolene Bonner-Vaitaki

1 17 Willowpark Blue Magnate Amelia Mayberry

2 159 Rio Layni Rossiter

3 17 KA Just a Fling Amelia Mayberry

4 241 Spellbound Masterpiece  Sienna Aukusitino

5 15 Tallyho Neptune Alysha Lowe

6 58 Marsden Magic Charlotte Maley

7 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp

8 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley

9 240 KA Arohaina Exclaim Sharn Elliot

10 70 Pablo Elise Mayberry

11 99 Aintree Pierrette Hannah Bennett

222 Introductory Pony 60cm Restricted
to Ponies who have not qualified
for HOY in past 3 seasons

1 70 Pablo Elise Mayberry

2 240 KA Arohaina Exclaim Sharn Elliot

3 159 Rio Layni Rossiter

4 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay

5 58 Marsden Magic Charlotte Maley

7 174 Campion sky Lucy flett

8 17 Willowpark Blue Magnate Amelia Mayberry

9 17 KA Just a Fling Amelia Mayberry

10 99 Aintree Pierrette Hannah Bennett

11 197 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss

12 241 Spellbound Masterpiece  Sienna Aukusitino

223 Equitation (non series) not eligible
for class 227

1 197 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss

2 63  Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme

3 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay

4 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp
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5 70  Pablo Elise Mayberry .
229 Introductory Pony 80cm Restriced
224 SPH Boutique Breeding Services to Ponies who have not qualified
Introductory Pony 70cm Restricted for HOY in past 3 seasons
to Riders in first season of SH
1 132 Willow Downs the Jorja-Rose Parker
. . o Hitchhiker
280 Windward Calliope Jolene Bonner-Vaitaki
66 i i
1 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley 2 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay
31 i ]
2 241 Spellbound Masterpiece  Sienna Aukusitino 3 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent
96 i
3 58 Marsden Magic Charlotte Maley 4 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker
253 j 1
4 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp 5 Bonzo Crunclh Sop.h/e Wright
5 240 KA Arohaina Exclaim Sharn Elliot 6 739 Tallyho Orchid Katie Cammock
159 Ri j j
6 Rio Layni Rossiter 230 Introductory Pony 80cm
7 15 Tallyho Neptune Alysha Lowe
8 17 Willowpark Blue Magnate Amelia Mayberry 1 37 Tui’s Man About Town Bianca Reynolds
2 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp
225 IntrOdlfCtory Pony 70cm Resfr_lcted 3 317 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent
:O P:3$"s Whothgve not qua“fled 4 66 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay
or In pas seasons 5 53 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb
1 159 Rio Layni Rossiter
. _ 4 _ 231 Introductory Pony 80cm
2 240 KA Arohaina Exclaim Sharn Elliot
3 31 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent 1 253 Bonzo Crunch Sophie Wright
4 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay 2 96 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker
5 17 Willowpark Blue Magnate Amelia Mayberry 3 37  Tui’s Man About Town Bianca Reynolds
6 66  Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay 4 66 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay
7 132 Willow Downs the Jorja-Rose Parker 5 53 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb
Hitchhiker
Category A
226 Introductory Pony 70cm
a y 232 Category A Pony Warm up 60cm
1 31 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent after reset of class 231
2 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay . . . L
278 Diamond Klondike Kiana  Sophia Hill
3 37  Tui’'s Man About Town Bianca Reynolds . . .
1 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
4 66 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay i .
2 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
227 Hunt Seat Equitation 70cm (non 3 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker
series) not eligible for Class 223 4 8 Murfre Boy George Emma Riley
280 Windward Calliope Jolene Bonner-Vaitaki 233 Brown & Son Construction
253 Bonzo Crunch Sophie Wright Canterbury Pony Show Hunter
2 31 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent Champlonshlp - Cat A Under
saddle class
228 Introductory Pony Handy Hunter
1 63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme
70cm
2 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
1 139 Tallyho Orchid Katie Cammock 3 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
2 40 It's Cookie Time Billie Ramsay 4 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker
3 31  Gold Digger Arabella Vincent 5 97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley
4 66 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay 6 81  Murfre Boy George Emma Riley
5 132 Willow Downs the Jorja-Rose Parker
Hitchhiker 234 Welcome Cat A Introductory 60cm
1 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
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99

Aintree Pierrette

Hannah Bennett

97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley
186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker
235 Pony Cat A Rising Star Restrictd to
ponies which have not qualified for
HOY in past 3 seas 60cm HOYQ
278 Diamond Klondike Kiana Sophia Hill
1 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
2 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
236 Brown & Son Construction Open
Pony Cat A 70cm HOYQ *Tavern
Harewood Points Prize*
278 Diamond Klondike Kiana Sophia Hill
1 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
2 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker
3 81  Murfre Boy George Emma Riley
4 97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley
5 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
6 63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme
237 Vero Insurance Open Pony Cat A
High Points 70cm HOYQ *Taver
Harewood Points Prize*
278 Diamond Klondike Kiana Sophia Hill
1 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker
2 81  Murfre Boy George Emma Riley
3 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
4 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
5 97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley
238 Waikato & BOP SH Groups Hunt
Seat Equitation 12 & Under Series
70cm - Not eligible for Class 272
1 31 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent
2 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
3 63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme
4 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
5 66 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay
6 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker

TreadLite Horse Show Hunter Ring - Sat,

08:00 am

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

201

FIRST

Welcome Introductory Horse 70cm

1 143 Prince Harry Katie Meredith

2 141 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett

3 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson

4 143 HVP Candycrush Katie Meredith

5 263 George of the Jungle Taryn Woolley

6 198 Charles Nic Grant

7 143 Snowstrike Katie Meredith

8 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan

9 104 PL King Of Diamonds Harriet Gardner

10 223 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

202 Kiwi Gas Introductory Horse 80cm

1 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

2 220 Amber Skies Rachael Banks

3 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

4 104 PL King Of Diamonds Harriet Gardner

5 1017 Time traveller Harmonie Whitnall

6 101 Its on the Rocks Harmonie Whitnall

7 26 Amazing Grace Annabel Innes

8 263 George of the Jungle Taryn Woolley

9 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

10 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan

11 148 Longford Kelly Downing

12 143 HVP Candycrush Katie Meredith

13 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield

14 198 Charles Nic Grant

15 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson

16 223 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

203 Introductory Horse 85cm

1 223 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

2 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson

3 107 lts on the Rocks Harmonie Whitnall

4 148 Longford Kelly Downing

5 87 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith

6 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher

7 76  Lorenso Emily Peacock

8 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield

9 1017 Time traveller Harmonie Whitnall

10 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

11 33 SkyFather Ashleigh Wood

12 232 ElIRanchero Superhero  Sarah Bennetts

13 26 Amazing Grace Annabel Innes

204 MCL Contracting Rising Star Under
Saddle Rstr to horses which not
qualified for HOY in past 3 season

142 Sumos Big Shot Katie Gerrets
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1 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

2 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones

3 76  Lorenso Emily Peacock

4 146 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

5 141 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett

6 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge

7 148 Longford Kelly Downing

8 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

9 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith

10 87 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith

11 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

13 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson

14 143 Blytheburn Fonzarelli Katie Meredith

205 MCL Contracting Horse Rising Star
85cm Rstr to horses which not
qualified for HOY in past 3 season

1 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge

2 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson

3 76  Lorenso Emily Peacock

4 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot

5 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher

6 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

7 232 El Ranchero Superhero  Sarah Bennetts

8 87 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith

9 263 George of the Jungle Taryn Woolley

10 748 Longford Kelly Downing

11 143 Blytheburn Fonzarelli Katie Meredith

12 33 SkyFather Ashleigh Wood

13 208 Almost Blue SPH Olivia Sheehan

15 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell

16 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith

17 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones

18 146 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson

206 Open Horse 90cm HOYQ

1 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones

2 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson

3 26 Amazing Grace Annabel Innes

4 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge

5 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher

6 123 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler

7 101 lts on the Rocks Harmonie Whitnall

8 112 Ellie May James Holly Bray

9 232 El Ranchero Superhero  Sarah Bennetts

10 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock

207 Open Horse 95cm HOYQ

29 Maximus Z Annie Baird
1 220 Amber Skies Rachael Banks
2 226 Astek Vortex Rosie Smith
3 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher
4 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones
5 233 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts
6 33  SkyFather Ashleigh Wood
7 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge
208 MCL Contracting Open Horse
Rising Star 95cm Rstr to horses 3
or less wins at begin of season
HOYQ
281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley
2 87 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith
3 146 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson
4 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
5 33 SkyFather Ashleigh Wood
6 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell
7 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher
8 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot
9 143 Blytheburn Fonzarelli Katie Meredith
10 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith
11 178 Beaumont Cash Lydia Meredith
12 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones
13 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock
14 189 Polaxpress MC Melissa Harte-Seidl
15 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge
209 Masters (45 yrs and over) HOYQ
90cm
1 123 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
2 187 Dark Lady Megan Talbot
3 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
4 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher
210 Equitation Under Saddle Class -
Open to Juniors and Adults
282 Citadelle Claudia Flaukner
281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley
1 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock
2 10 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff
3 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
4 88 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
5 234 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy
6 29 Maximus Z Annie Baird
7 123 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
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21 Rangiora Vet Centre Horse 100cm 215 Adrienne Cromie Memorial Class
HOYQ HOYQ 105cm
282 Citadelle Claudia Flaukner 282 Citadelle Claudia Flaukner
281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley 287 GR Miss Ellie Larissa Corboy
282 Tripel Shot Claudia Flaukner 282 Tripel Shot Claudia Flaukner
1 246 Melisanda Valentine Sophie Grenville-Jones 1 72 Jimmy Emily Cammock
2 72 Jimmy Emily Cammock 2 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
3 233 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts 4 88 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
4 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith 5 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
5 226 Astek Vortex Rosie Smith 6 112 Ellie May James Holly Bray
6 189 Polaxpress MC Melissa Harte-Seid| 7 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
7 29  Maximus Z Annie Baird 8 234 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy
8 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders 9 29  Maximus Z Annie Baird
9 178 Beaumont Cash Lydia Meredith
10 74 Eldunari Alissa Slaven 216 Horse 110cm HOYQ
11 123 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler 287 GR Miss Ellie Larissa Corboy
12 112 Ellie May James Holly Bray 1 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
13 105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly
14 10 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff 200 Horse Warm up 70cm 7.00am -
7.55am
212 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Adult Equitation Series 100cm 1 101 Time traveller Harmonie Whitnall
2 92 Idyllic HSH Grace Manera
282 Citadelle Claudia Flaukner 3 143 Snowstrike Katie Meredith
1 234 LadamaVegas Sarah Ormandy 4 143 HVP Candycrush Katie Meredith
2 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith 5 198 Charles Nic Grant
3 72 Jimmy Emily Cammock 6 10  Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff
4 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders 7 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith
5 88 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison 8 76  Lorenso Emily Peacock
213 Waitemata/Auckland Show Hunter 9 80 KeepQuiet Emma Masefield
Groups Junior Equitation Series 10 747 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett
100cm 11 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell
12 104 PL King Of Diamonds Harriet Gardner
294 Mainsfeild night light Jaimee adams 13 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose  Ruby Knightbridge
29 Maximus Z Annie Baird 14 143 Prince Harry Katie Meredith
1 10  Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff 15 112 Ellie May James Holly Bray
214 Horse Handy Hunter HOYQ 100cm 16 209 Georgeofihe Jungle - Taryn Woolley
281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley
233 i ili
; 234 f:';;ri:'\lzgas z::z: zi;r;it;i Canterbury_Dressage Por_1y Show Hunter
3 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris R’ng - Sun, 07:00 am
4 226 Astek Vortex Rosie Smith CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
5 178 Beaumont Cash Lydia Meredith FIRST
6 14 Eldunari Alissa Slaven
7 189 Polaxpress MC Melissa Harte-Seidl 262 ggt(;eagnczr}l?Bs:aogy Warm Up 70cm -
9 72 Jimmy Emily Cammock - -
10 70 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff 291 Dream Diva Olivia Mehrtens
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273 Village Viking Sami Mead 111 Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater
1 291 Summer Fiesta Olivia Mehrtens 164 Tallyho Peter Pan Lily Orange
2 59  Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley
3 174 Campion sky Lucy flett
4 164 Tallyho Peter Pan Lily Orange 267 Fiber Fresh Open High Points Cat
5 239 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker B 8_0cm H_OYQ *Tavern Harewood
Points Prize*
Category B
. 291 Dream Diva Olivia Mehrtens
263 Balanced Beings Car_1terbu_ry Pony 265 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones
Show Hunter Championship - Cat B _ .
Under Saddle Class 1 291 Summer Fiesta Olivia Mehrtens
2 59  Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir
51  Dream Diva Caroline Vavasour 3 164 Tallyho Peter Pan Lily Orange
285 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones 4 63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme
1 59  Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir 6 111 Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater
2 63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme 7 239 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker
3 164 Tallyho Peter Pan Lily Orange 8 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley
4 239 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker
5 174 Campion sky Lucy flett 268 Handy Hunter Cat B 80cm HOYQ
7 291 Summer Fiesta Olivia Mehrtens 285 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones
8 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley 1 239 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker
264 Welcome Cat B Introductory 70cm 2 111 Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater
3 177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley
288 All heart Zoe Innes 5 59  Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir
291 Dream Diva Olivia Mehrtens 6 291 Summer Fiesta Olivia Mehrtens
273 Village Viking Sami Mead
1 111 Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater 269  Category C Pony Warm Up 80cm,
2 63  Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme after reset of class 268
3 174 Campion sky Lucy flett 288 All heart Zoe Innes
4 291 Summer Fiesta Olivia Mehrtens 1 272 Done Deal Zoe Slater
5 239 ElAlpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker 2 96 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker
265 Pony CatB Rising Star 70cm 4 111 Mahoe.Baxter Hollie C/ea.rwater
HOYQRestricted to ponies who ° 97 GoldDigger Arabella Vincent
have not qualified for HOY in past3 &  °7 MFSpotit Emma Riley
season 7 79  Meadowlands Monaro Emma Gillies
8 57  spraypoint snake charlize macintosh-
164 Tallyho Peter Pan Lily Orange banks
63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme 9 203 Mr Silver Olivia McFarlane
177 Chaullabamba Lulu Maley 270  Pryde's EasiFeed Canterbury Pony
266  Balanced Beings Open Pony Cat B Show Hunter Championship - Cat C
80cm HOYQ *Tavern Harewood Under Saddle Class
Points Prize” 288 All heart Zoe Innes
291 Dream Diva Olivia Mehrtens 1 96 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker
285 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones 2 36 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain
1 63 Phoenician Soho Claudia Studholme 3 272 Done Deal Zoe Slater
2 239 ElAlpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker 4 81 MF Spotlit Emma Riley
3 291 Summer Fiesta Olivia Mehrtens 5 203 Mr Silver Olivia McFarlane
4 59 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir 7 106 Dun Deal Harriet Murray
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9 79  Meadowlands Monaro Emma Gillies 3 36 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain
10 83 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb 5 53 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb
11 31 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent 6 31  Gold Digger Arabella Vincent
12 57 spraypoint snake charlize macintosh- 8 81  MF Spotlit Emma Riley
banks 9 79  Meadowlands Monaro Emma Gillies
10 57 spraypoint snake charlize macintosh-
271 Welcome Category C Introductory banks
80cm
288 All hoart .y 275 The Brave Pants Co Open High
ear oe innes Points Cat C 90cm HOYQ *Tavern
273 Village Viking Sami Mead Harewood Pony Prize*
1 57  spraypoint snake charlize macintosh-
banks 2 36 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain
2 111 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater 3 81 MF Spotiit Emma Riley
3 317 Gold Digger Arabella Vincent 4 272 Done Deal Zoe Slater
4 37 Tui's Man About Town Bianca Reynolds 5 57  spraypoint snake charlize macintosh-
5 96 Apsley Backchat Kid Grace Stalker banks
6 53 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb 6 706 Dun Deal Harriet Murray
7 31  Gold Digger Arabella Vincent
272 Blg On W"tmg Pony Eqmtatlon 8 63 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb
Series Not E“glble class 238 9 79  Meadowlands Monaro Emma Gillies
288 All heart Zoe |
ear oe innes 276 Handy Hunter Cat C 90cm HOYQ
285 Tallyho Hyacinth Ellie Jones *Land Rover Jumping Challenge*
81 MF Spotlit Emma Riley
57 spraypoint snake charlize macintosh- 1 272 Done Deal Zoe Slater
banks 2 81 MF Spotlit Emma Riley
5 203 Mr Silver Olivia McFarlane 3 106 Dun Deal Harriet Murray
6 53 TF Temperance Brennan Carys McNabb 4 36 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain
7 239 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker i i
9 111 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater TreadLite Horse .%I;oov; Hunter Ring - Sun,
10 59 Starlight Indrani Charlotte Weir - G
. CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
273 Pony Category C Rising Star FIRST
Restricted to ponies which have
not qualified for HOY in past 3 240 Horse Warm Up 7.00am-7.55am
seasons
276 Shakespeare’s Romeo Amelia Reveley-Wall
288 All heart Zoe Innes 1 143 HVP Candycrush Katie Meredith
1 57  spraypoint snake charlize macintosh- 2 141 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett
banks
3 143 Snowstrike Katie Meredith
2 79  Meadowlands Monaro Emma Gillies ) ) )
4 143 Prince Harry Katie Meredith
3 203 Mr Silver Olivia McFarlane )
5 148 Longford Kelly Downing
4 36 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain ) ]
6 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield
5 272 Done Deal Zoe Slater ) ) .
7 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith
6 111 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater . .
. 8 72 Charlie Emily Cammock
7 31  Gold Digger Arabella Vincent
9 109 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw
90cm HOYQ *Kiwi Gas Pony Points 11 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock
Prize* 12 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
106 Dun Deal Harriet Murray
2 272 Done Deal Zoe Slater
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1 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith
241 Welcome Introductory Hunter 80cm 2 109 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw
276 Shakespeare’s Romeo Amelia Reveley-Wall 3 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
1 109 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw 4 104 PL King Of Diamonds Harriet Gardner
2 143 Prince Harry Katie Meredith 5 220 Amber Skies Rachael Banks
3 148 Longford Kelly Downing 6 141 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett
4 143 HVP Candycrush Katie Meredith 7 146 Sentinel prime katrina mepherson
5 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock 8 143 Blytheburn Fonzarelli Katie Meredith
6 104 PL King Of Diamonds Harriet Gardner 9 72 Y-Puna Alexis Emily Cammock
7 77 Eight ball Emily Wilding 10 72 Y Puna Simba Emily Cammock
8 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield 245 Open Horse 90cm HOYQ
9 72 Charlie Emily Cammock
10 743 Snowstrike Katie Meredith 1 232 El Ranchero Superhero  Sarah Bennetts
11 223 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky 2 76  Lorenso Emily Peacock
12 26 Amazing Grace Annabel Innes 3 26 Amazing Grace Annabel Innes
13 232 ElIRanchero Superhero  Sarah Bennetts 4 77  Eight ball Emily Wilding
5 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge
242 Introductory Hunter 85cm 6 109 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw
276 Shakespeare’s Romeo Amelia Reveley-Wall 7 148 Longford Kelly Downing
1 77 Eight ball Emily Wilding 8 189 Polaxpress MC Melissa Harte-Seidl
2 232 El Ranchero Superhero  Sarah Bennetts 246 Open Horse 95cm HOYQ
3 223 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky
4 109 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw 1 189 Polaxpress MC Melissa Harte-Seid|
5 143 HVP Candycrush Katie Meredith 2 233 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts
6 80 Keep Quiet Emma Masefield 3 77  Eight ball Emily Wilding
7 148 Longford Kelly Downing 4 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
8 72 Charlie Emily Cammock 5 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock
9 76  Lorenso Emily Peacock 6 123 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
10 26 Amazing Grace Annabel Innes 7 226 Astek Vortex Rosie Smith
8 26  Amazing Grace Annabel Innes
243 Tavern Harewood Young Horse 9 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge
Under Saddle Restricted to 4, 5 and
6 year olds 247  Tavern Harewood Young Horse
142 Sumos Big Shot Katic Gerrets 95cm Restricted to 4, 5 and 6 year
olds HOYQ
1 72 Y Puna Simba Emily Cammock
2 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird 281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley
3 146 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson 1 72 Y Puna Simba Emily Cammock
4 220 Amber Skies Rachael Banks 2 146 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson
5 143 Blytheburn Fonzarelli Katie Meredith 3 143 Blytheburn Fonzarelli Katie Meredith
6 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith 4 220 Amber Skies Rachael Banks
7 72 Y-Puna Alexis Emily Cammock 5 72 Y-Puna Alexis Emily Cammock
8 141 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett 6 136 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
9 104 PL King Of Diamonds Harriet Gardner 7 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith
10 109 PL Zsa Zsa Hayley Shaw
248 Rangiora Vet Centre Open Horse
244 Tavern Harewood Young Horse 100cm HOYQ
85cm Restricted to 4, 5 and 6 year
olds 275 Shaka Zulu Il abbey baker
1 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge
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2 18 Kia Kaha Amy Evans 1 109 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
3 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith 2 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
4 123 Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler 3 72 Y-Puna Slade Emily Cammock
5 226 Astek Vortex Rosie Smith 4 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
6 105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly 5 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
7 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
8 10 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff 254 NRM Open Horse High Points 110-
9 233 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts 115cm HOYQ
249 Horse Handy Hunter 100cm HOYQ 267 GR Miss Ellie Lanlssa Corboy
1 72 Y-Puna Slade Emily Cammock
281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley 2 234 Ladama Vegas Sarah Ormandy
275 Shaka Zulu ll abbey baker 3 269 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles
1 132 Struck By Lightning Jorja-Rose Parker 4 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
2 226 Astek Vortex Rosie Smith 5 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
3 18 Kia Kaha Amy Evans 6 88 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
4 233 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts 7 109 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
5 227 Awatuna Scarlett Rose  Ruby Knightbridge 8 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
6 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
; 10 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff 255 Melton Park Equestrian Open
8 234 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy Horse 110-115cm HOYQ
250  EquiMatch Junior High Points [ on e Cle ’L(";:I’:SL"";::OV
100cm HOYQ
2 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly 3 72 Y-Puna Slade Emily Cammock
132 Struck By Lightning Jorja-Rose Parker 4 143 Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
10  Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff 5 109 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
251 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High
Points 100cm HOYQ
Canterbury Dressage Pony Show Hunter
281 Quantafina Xtreme Amalia Rowley Ring - Mon,
275 Shaka Zulu lI abbey baker
1 234 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy CATALOGUE ORDERF/;\’éé#ATE ENTRIES JUMP
2 188 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
3 88 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison 239 Handy Hunter Cat A 70cm HOYQ
4 269 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles
5 109 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 278 Diamond Klondike Kiana  Sophia Hill
6 123 Reid N Dale top secret  Jane Fowler 1 81 Murfre Boy George Emma Riley
8 156 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders 2 186 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker
3 172 Ticketty Boo Willow Lucy Bennett
252 Open Horse 105cm 4 252 AW Lil China Doll Sophie Vercoe
1 269 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles
2 109 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
253 Melton Park Equestrian Open
Horse Canterbury Championship -
Under Saddle Class
287 GR Miss Ellie Larissa Corboy
276 Shakespeare’s Romeo Amelia Reveley-Wall
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4 195 Kingslea Couture Molly moffatt

Job Allocations 5 269 Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

6 76 Lorenso Emily Peacock

Saturday

Hampton Oval - Fri, Canterbury Dressage Pony Show Hunter

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP Ring - Sat,
FIRST
CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST

301 Friday Ring 1 Set Up includes

Practice Jumps 351.1 Saturday SH Pony Gate Keeper
1 173 Uba Lucy Chatrteris 11 'OO-Z'OOpm
2 746 Sentinel prime katrina mcpherson 280 Windward Calliope Jolene Bonner-Vaitaki
3 12 Field of Fire Alana Carr 1 i} _
4 142 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
5 137 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin  Kate Geddes 355.1 Saturday SH Pony Ring Crew 11.00-
. . 2.00PM
Ring 2 - Fri,
CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP 1 66 Boogie Night Blues Darcy Ramsay
FIRST 2 141 ECPH Drasca Katie Flett
302 Friday Ring 2 Set Up includes 421 Saturday 7am and Sunday 7.30am
Practice Jumps to 8.00am SH Pony Warm Up Gate
Keeper *Both days
97  Minks Gussie Dampier-Crossley
3 13 Auriga Alison Sutton 273 Village Viking Sami Mead
4 28 Up Town Funk Annalise Bowden 1 ) )
Ring 3 - Fri, 351 Saturday SH Pony Gate Keeper
8.00-11.00am
CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST 1 55 Taylor Made Gift Casey Reynolds
303  Friday Ring 3 Set Up includes 353  Saturday SH Pony Gate Keeper
Practice Jumps 2.00pm - finish
1 68 Cavallo Marrone Dayna Lowe 1 81 Murfre Boy George Emma Riley
2 23 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau
3 98 Double J Jac OMalley Hanna Lowe 355 Saturday SH Pony Rlng Crew 8.00-
4 206 Valour VWNZ Olivia Mitchell 11.00am
5 92 Idyllic HSH Grace Manera .
1 47  Golden Sapphire Brooke Kemp
TreadLite Horse Show Hunter Ring - Fri, 2 17 KA Just a Fling Amelia Mayberry
CATALOGUE ORDERF/;\,éIé#ATE ENTRIES JUMP 357 Saturday SH Pony Ring Crew

2.00pm to finish

304 Friday SH Horse & Pony Set Up 289 Sunny Brae Patrick Eva Innes
includes Practice Jumps

1 - -

1 148 Longford Kelly Downing
2 46 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes
3 105 Mountain Tui Harriet Jolly
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Hampton Oval - Sat,

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

Not Assigned - Sat,

366 Saturday All Sand Arenas Pick Up
Poo end of day SHP/SHH/R3 &
warm up

1 160 Rubinstar HH Lilly Wright

160 Ruby Blue Lilly Wright

3 168 Waitangi Netflix Lindsay Colwell

408 Saturday Empty all Rubbish bins
into skip 12-1pm and 5-6pm (twice)
Dubai 2

1 265 Prendido Timothy Richards

410 Saturday, Groom Sand Arenas end
of day after cleaned (aged 18+)

1 113 Zoe horse Hugo Anderson

362 Saturday Kitchen/Office Runner
9.00-12.30pm

1 .

363 Saturday Kitchen/Office Runner
12.30pm-4.00pm

1 -

364 Saturday Toilet Blocks Clean &
Maintain 8.00am-1.00pm
Hourly/both blocks

1 196 Kabo Fortune Cookie Molly Smith

365 Saturday Toilet Blocks Clean &

Maintain 1.00-finish Hourly / both
blocks

1 18

Kia Kaha Amy Evans

Ring 2 - Sat,

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

359

FIRST

Saturday Ring 2 Reset Completion
of Day

FIRST

358 Saturday Ring 1 Reset Completion
of Day

1 30 Centriconia Arabella Jarman

2 180 Lavonte GNZ Madeline Woods

3 204 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

4 19 Montreaux Amy Mackenzie

326 Saturday Ring 1 Writer 8.00 -
12.30pm

1 221 Dingmac Eccles Rebecca Wardle

329 Saturday Ring 1 Writer 12.30pm to
finish

1 24 SLE Bombay Sapphire angus taylor

332 Saturday Ring 1 Gate Keeper 8.00-
11.00am

1 228 Dremus Ruby Rae-Wood

335 Saturday Ring 1 Gate Keeper 11.00-
2.00pm

1 219 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coutts

338 Saturday Ring 1 Gate Keeper
2.00pm to finish

1 224 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

341 Saturday Ring 1 Ring Crew 8.00-
11.00am

34 L'heure du vin Ashley Konig

2 121 Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller

344 Saturday Ring 1 Ring Crew 11.00-
2.00pm

286 Its A Gamble Chloe Jacques

1 62 Casebrook Chris Harris
Commissioner

2 270 Awatuna Moonlight Zoe Groom
Madam

347 Saturday Ring 1 Ring Crew 2.00pm
to finish

1 42 SE Gorky Park Brent Jury

227
25
39
108

A WO DN -

Awatuna Scarlett Rose Ruby Knightbridge

Letano Anna Nalder
AW Lucille

Nitro Xtreme

Billie Hampton
Harry Feast
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5 127 Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty

327 Saturday Ring 2 Writer 8.00-
12.30pm

1 197 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss

360 Saturday Ring 3 Reset at
Completion of Day

1 54  Quo Vadis Casey Mackintosh

330 Saturday Ring 2 Writer 12.30pm to
finish

333 Saturday Ring 2 Gate Keeper 8.00-
11.00am

167 Major Tom

93 Blanc de la ciel

129 Bezzaz NZPH

213 Awatuna Rhythm King

Lily Ellis
Grace McKnight

Jessica Taylor-Brough

A WO DN -

Pepa-Jay Boddy

328 Saturday Ring 3 Writer 8.00-
12.30pm

336 Saturday Ring 2 Gate Keeper 11.00-
2.00pm

1 - -

331 Saturday Ring 3 Writer 12.30pm to
finish

339 Saturday Ring 2 Gate Keeper
2.00pm to finish

288 All heart
1 R -

Zoe Innes

334 Saturday Ring 3 Gate Keeper 8.00-
11.00am

342 Saturday Ring 2 Ring Crew 8.00-
11.00am

1 210 Gingerbread Man Paige Muir

337 Saturday Ring 3 Gate Keeper 11.00-
2.00pm

1 14  Eldunari
2 75  Kolour Me
3 207 Stolen thunder

Alissa Slaven
Emily Henderson
Olivia Schupbach

345 Saturday Ring 2 Ring Crew 11.00-
2.00pm

1 - -

343 Saturday Ring 3 Ring Crew 8.00-
11.00am

1 21 HH Qunto Cruise Angel Hulston

348 Saturday Ring 2 Ring Crew 2.00pm

48 Double act
84 Korimako Paper Road
3 15  Tallyho Neptune

Caitlyn Kennington

N =~

Evelyn Thompson

Alysha Lowe

346 Saturday Ring 3 Ring Crew 11.00-
2.00pm

to finish
1 57  spraypoint snake charlize macintosh-
banks
Ring 3 - Sat,
CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

FIRST

340 Saturday Ring 3 Gate Keeper
2.00pm to finish

349 Saturday Ring 3 Ring Crew 2.00 to
finish

274 Tisbury Tooshaye Lily Robotham
1 - -

TreadLite Horse Show Hunter Ring - Sat,

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST

350.1 Saturday SH Horse Gate Keeper
11.00-2.00pm

1 130 Awatuna Spring Belle Jessie Smith
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354.1 Saturday SH Horse Ring Crew

11.00-2.00pm

396 Sunday SH Pony Category C Gate
Keeper

1 214 Colorado HS Phoebe Howson

420 Saturday and Sunday SH Horse
Warm Up Gate Keeper 6.50-8.00am
*BOTH DAYS*

1 106 Dun Deal Harriet Murray

397 Sunday SH Pony Category B Gate
Keeper

361 Saturday SH Horse & Pony Reset
Completion of day & move practice
jumps

285 Tallyho Hyacinth
1 - -

Ellie Jones

400 Sunday SH Pony Ring Crew Cat C

69 The Landlady BP

188 Kosciuszko

Dee Grant

Melanie Morris
234 La dama Vegas
198 Goldfinch GNZ

Sarah Ormandy
Nic Grant

A w0 N -

350 Saturday SH Horse Gate Keeper
8.00-11.00am

1 218 Brite n Breezy
2 31  Gold Digger

Poppy Slater

Arabella Vincent

402 Sunday SH Pony Ring Crew Cat B

1 101 lIts on the Rocks Harmonie Whitnall

352 Saturday SH Horse Gate Keeper
2.00- finish

1 177 Chaullabamba
2 59  Willow Downs Wairua

Lulu Maley
Charlotte Weir

Hampton Oval - Sun,

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST

370 Sunday Ring 1 Writer 8.00-12.30pm

1 268 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher

354 Saturday SH Horse Ring Crew 8.00-
11.00am

1 243 MF Starburst Sonya Benison

373 Sunday Ring 1 Writer 12.30pm -
finish

1 253 Bonzo Crunch
2 87 My Blazin Lady

Sophie Wright

Gemma Smith

356 Saturday SH Horse Ring Crew
2.00pm to finish

1 - -

376 Sunday Ring 1 Gate Keeper 8.00-

1 88 Sandow Jacob
2 72 Y-Puna Slade

Georgia Allison

Emily Cammock

Canterbury Dressage Pony Show Hunter
Ring - Sun,

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST

402.2 Sunday SH Pony Ring Crew Cat A

11.00am
1 149 Southern Henry Kelly Tyson
2 154 Raise A Glass Kirsty Ogilvie

379 Sunday Ring 1 Gate Keeper 11.00-
2.00pm

1 - -

382 Sunday Ring 1 Gate Keeper 2.00pm
to finish

1

1 120 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

385 Sunday Ring 1 Ring Crew 8.00-
11.00am

1 65 My Lion Heart Danielle Guiver
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1 221 WS Liatris Rebecca Wardle

388 Sunday Ring 1 Ring Crew 11.00-
2.00pm 374

Sunday Ring 2 Writer 12.30pm to
finish

1 199 PL Benjamin Bunny Nicole Finlay

391 Sunday Ring 1 Ring Crew 2.00pm

to finish 377 Sunday Ring 2 Gate Keeper 8.00-
11.00am
1517 Anastasia Kerry Winterbourn
2 254 Erosinni Steffi Whittaker 1 170 Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter
Not Assigned - Sun, 380  Sunday Ring 2 Gate Keeper 11.00-

2.00pm

407 Sunday Pick Up Poo All Sand
Arenas End of day SHH/SHP/R3 &

Warm Ups 383 Sunday Ring 2 Gate Keeper 2.00pm
150 Harrison James kendra van leeuwen to finish
2 22 Lansina Angela Frewer 1 _
409  Sunday Empty all Rubbish bins 386  Sunday Ring 2 Ring Crew 8.00-
into skip 12-1pm and end of show 11.00am
(twice)
1 184 Rockfort Margaret Ridley
1 35 Camberley Phoenix AF Belinda Fleming 2 248 Taylormade Premier Sophie Sauer
Lace

403 Sunday Kitchen/Office Runner
9.00-12.30pm 389

Sunday Ring 2 Ring Crew 11.00-
2.00pm

404 Sunday Kitchen/Office Runner
12.30-4.00pm 392

Lucero Grace Gormack

Sunday Ring 2 Ring Crew 2.00pm
to finish

279 Schweppes Xtreme Francesca Bishell

405  Sunday Toilet Blocks Clean & Ring 3 - Sun,
Maintain 8.00am-1.00pm CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
Hourly/both blocks FIRST

1 132 Willow Downs the Jorja-Rose Parker 372
Hitchhiker

Sunday Ring 3 Writer 8.00-12.30pm

406 Sunday Toilet Blocks Clean & 1

Maintain 1.00-6.00pm Hourly / both 375
blocks

Sunday Ring 3 Writer 12.30pm to
finish

Ring 2 - Sun, 378

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP

Sunday Ring 3 Gate Keeper 8.00-
11.00am

FIRST

371 Sunday Ring 2 Writer 8.00-12.30pm
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381 Sunday Ring 3 Gate Keeper 11.00- 399 Sunday SH Horse Ring Crew 8.00-
2.00pm 11.00am

1 - - 276 Shakespeare’s Romeo Amelia Reveley-Wall

1 - -
384 Sunday Ring 3 Gate Keeper 2.00pm

Canterbury Dressage Pony Show Hunter

387  Sunday Ring 3 Ring Crew 8.00- e = Lo
11.00am CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST
290 S F Centara Emily Templeton
1 205 Kennybrook fox hunter  Olivia Meyer 422 Monday ALL Yards Inspection

After Show (reliable adult required)

390 Sunday Ring 3 Ring Crew 11.00-

2.00pm 1 264 Vision Xtreme Tegan Fitzsimon
209 Vendetta MCH Paige Campion
117 CS The Last Penny Isla Swords
133 Chippendale MSH Julia Percy

393 Sunday Ring 3 Ring Crew 2.00pm

to finish
32 AV Wild Child Ashlee Pow
220 Amber Skies Rachael Banks
138 Cappuccino Kate Weeber

TreadLite Horse Show Hunter Ring - Sun,

CATALOGUE ORDER ALL LATE ENTRIES JUMP
FIRST

399.1 Sunday SH Horse Ring Crew 11.00-

2.00pm
1 223 Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky
2 247 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

394.1 Sunday SH Horse Gate Keeper
11.00-2.00pm

1 153 Caption NZPH Kirstin Wear

394 Sunday SH Horse Gate Keeper 8.00-
11.00am

395 Sunday SH Horse Gate Keeper 2pm
to finish

1 10 Donner Diego BV Abbie Doncliff
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